LUNCH

ANTIPASTI

Piccolo Spuntini

Olives 5.00

Fiandino cheese 7.50
16 months aged with balsamic

Variety of cured meats

Antipasti San Siro;

Also vegetarian if requested

Burrata with pomodorini and basil oil

Bruschetta 6 pieces
Also vegetarian if requested

Carpaccio Cipriani

SECONDI

Lasagna of short rib and beef steak

Ravioli filled with stewed Italian beef, truffle butter sauce and fried pancetta

Spaghetti dello chef

-changing dish, our staff can give you more information

DOLCI

Tiramisu "San Siro’ with Marsala ice cream

'Sgroppino’; lemon sorbet, prosecco & wodka

Bonbons with a tea or coffee of choice - 3 bonbons
Bonbon per piece 2.25

Variety of cheeses with matching garnish

17.50

16.25 p.p.

13.75

16.50

14.25

piccolo —grande

15.50 - 22.00

15.50 - 22.00

17.75-23.75

10.50

9.50

9.25

17.25

Our staff can inform you about allergies




