## LUNCH

<u>Piccolo Spuntini</u>

Olives 5.00 Fiandino cheese 7.50

16 months aged with balsamic

## ANTIPASTI

<b>V</b> ariety of cured meats	17.50
Antipasti San Siro; Also vegetarian if requested	16.25 p.p.
<b>B</b> urrata with pomodorini and basil oil	13.75
Bruschetta 6 pieces Also vegetarian if requested	16.50
Carpaccio Cipriani	14.25
SECONDI	piccolo – grande
Lasagna of short rib and beef steak	15.50 - 22.00
${f R}$ avioli filled with stewed Italian beef, truffle butter sauce and fried pancetta	15.50 - 22.00
Spaghetti dello chef -changing dish, our staff can give you more information	17.75 - 23.75

## DOLCI

<b>T</b> iramisu `San Siro' with Marsala ice cream	10.50
<b>`S</b> groppino'; lemon sorbet, prosecco & wodka	9.50
<b>B</b> onbons with a tea or coffee of choice - 3 bonbons  Bonbon per piece 2.25	9.25
<b>V</b> ariety of cheeses with matching garnish	17.25